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Guy Hareuveni
Sebastian Schulz
Alexsandr Vinskii
Andrey Zaichenko
Adam Spiegelberg
Jameson Painter
Andrii Nadieliaiev
Andrew Kelsall
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2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #34: $1500 2-7 Triple Draw Lowball (Limit)
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 358 Remaining Players (at EOD): 9
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $483,300

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
IL

Vienna, , AT

St Petersburg, , RU
MQOSCOW, , RU

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DNIPROPETROVSK CITY, UA
TAMPA, FL, US

Princeton, NJ, US

Places Paid: 54

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

460,000

30,000
493,000
282,000
354,000
715,000
152,000

42,000
149,000

Amazon/1/1
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