

## 2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #34: \$1500 2-7 Triple Draw Lowball (Limit)

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 358 Remaining Players (at EOD): 9 Places Paid: 54

Buyin: \$1,500 Prize Pool: \$483,300

<b>RANK</b>	<u>PLAYER</u>	CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	<b>CHIP COUNT</b>	ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1	Guy Hareuveni	IL	460,000	Amazon / 1 / 1
2	Sebastian Schulz	Vienna, , AT	30,000	Amazon / 1 / 3
3	Alexsandr Vinskii	St Petersburg, , RU	493,000	Amazon / 1 / 4
4	Andrey Zaichenko	MOSCOW, , RU	282,000	Amazon / 1 / 5
5	Adam Spiegelberg	LAS VEGAS, NV, US	354,000	Amazon / 2 / 2
6	Jameson Painter	LAS VEGAS, NV, US	715,000	Amazon / 2 / 3
7	Andrii Nadieliaiev	DNIPROPETROVSK CITY, UA	152,000	Amazon / 2 / 4
8	Andrew Kelsall	TAMPA, FL, US	42,000	Amazon / 2 / 5
9	Daniel Zack	Princeton, NJ, US	149,000	Amazon / 2 / 6